Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Mundelein vs. Warren — Tue Feb 09, 2021
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

1 Mundelein

2 Warren

\

UB BB

FX

3220 2820 3095 3225

3290 2540 3030 2825

Mundelein vs. Warren — Tue Feb 09, 2021

4T

a7

7T

7T

Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Mundelein

Warren

Mundelein

Mundelein

Warren

Mundelein

Mundelein

Warren

Warren

Warren

Jessica Lake
Kayleigh Glickley
Jaime Allore

Elle Mishler
Olivia Kaether
Megan Oates
Tori Collins
Emily Ullrich
Peyton Abraham
Emelyn Pehler

7.60
7.40
7.30
6.90
6.90
6.40
5.80
5.80
5.30
3.40

Mundelein vs. Warren — Tue Feb 09, 2021
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

7T

7T

Mundelein

Mundelein

Mundelein

Warren

Warren

Mundelein

Warren

Warren

Warren

Elle Mishler
Jaime Allore

Tori Collins
Kayleigh Glickley
Olivia Kaether
Megan Oates
Grace Kelly
Emily Ullrich
Peyton Abraham

8.70
8.10
8.00
7.70
7.55
7.45
6.50
6.50
6.35

123.60
116.85

Mundelein vs. Warren — Tue Feb 09, 2021

Varsity VAULT

Olivia Kaether

1 Warren

2 Warren Kaylelgh Gllckley
Mundelein Jaime Allore

4 Mundelein  Tori Collins

5 Mundelein Elle Mishler

6 Mundelein Megan Oates

7 Warren Peyton Abraham

8  Warren Emily Ullrich

Mundelein vs. Warren — Tue Feb 09, 2021
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

1 Warren

2 Mundelein

3 Warren

4 Mundelein

5  Mundelein

6 Mundelein

7  Mundelein

8  Warren

9  Warren

10  Warren

Olivia Kaether
Elle Mishler
Kayleigh Glickley
Jaime Allore

Tori Collins
Megan Oates
Jessica Lake
Emily Ullrich
Grace Kelly
Peyton Abraham

8.25
8.20
8.10
7.75
7.55
7.45
7.35
7.10
6.85
6.50

Mundelein vs. Warren — Tue Feb 09, 2021

Varsity ALL AROUND

1  Warren

2 Warren

3 Mundelein

4 Mundelein

5 Mundelein

6 Mundelein

7 Warren

8 Warren

Kayleigh Glickley
Olivia Kaether
Elle Mishler
Jaime Allore
Tori Collins
Megan Oates
Emily Ullrich
Peyton Abraham

32.00
31.80
31.70
31.45
29.55
29.10
26.80
25.75

92.10
8.80
8.30
8.20
7.90
7.80
7.60
7.40



Mundelein vs. Warren — Tue Feb 09, 2021
JVTEAM TOTALS

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

\ uB BB

FX

1 Mundelein 2320 1530 1930 2070 78.50

2 Warren

7.10 5.40

6.25

Mundelein vs. Warren — Tue Feb 09, 2021

JV UNEVEN BARS

1 Mundelein
2 Mundelein

3 Mundelein

Rylee Heidloff
Elizabeth Strelecki
Abigail Kaufman

6.40
5.30
3.60

Mundelein vs. Warren — Tue Feb 09, 2021

JV FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Mundelein
2 Mundelein
3T Mundelein
3T Warren

5 Mundelein

Rylee Heidloff
Elizabeth Strelecki
Lauren Oliver
Nataliya Harris
Charlotte Oliver

8.00
6.45
6.25
6.25
5.50

18.75

Mundelein vs. Warren — Tue Feb 09, 2021
JV VAULT

1 Mundelein  Rylee Heidloff

2 Mundelein  Elizabeth Strelecki

3 Mundelein Lauren Oliver

4 Mundelein  Abigail Kaufman

5  Warren Nataliya Harris

6 Mundelein  Charlotte Oliver

Mundelein vs. Warren — Tue Feb 09, 2021

JV BALANCE BEAM

1 Mundelein

2 Mundelein

3 Warren

4 Mundelein

5 Mundelein

6 Mundelein

Rylee Heidloff
Elizabeth Strelecki
Nataliya Harris
Lauren Oliver
Abigail Kaufman
Charlotte Oliver

7.55
6.75
5.40
5.00
4.90
4.70

Mundelein vs. Warren — Tue Feb 09, 2021

1 Mundelein

2 Mundelein

3 Warren

JV ALL AROUND

Rylee Heidloff
Elizabeth Strelecki
Nataliya Harris

30.05
26.30
18.75

8.10
7.80
7.30
7.20
7.10
6.70



